
SREE NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL, POOTHOTTA 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

JUNE 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.06.2023 (Thu) Academic year begins for classes I to XII 

02.06.2023 (Fri)  

03.06.2023 (Sat) Working day for classes VI to XII 

04.06.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

05.06.2023 (Mon) 
World Environment Day. Unit test begins for Classes X & XII 

Academic year begins for UKG.  

06.06.2023 (Tue)  

07.06.2023 (Wed) 
World Food Safety day  

Academic year begins for LKG 

08.06.2023 (Thu) World Ocean Day 

09.06.2023 (Fri)  

10.06.2023 (Sat) Second Saturday  

11.06.2023 (Sun) Sunday   

12.12.2022 (Mon) World Day against child labour 

13.06.2023 (Tue)  

14.06.2023 (Wed)  

15.06.2023 (Thu)  

16.06.2023 (Fri)  

17.06.2023 (Sat)  

18.06.2023 (Sun) Sunday Fathers’ Day 

19.06.2023 (Mon) Reading week begins 

20.06.2023 (Tue)  

21.06.2023 (Wed) International Day of Yoga World Music Day 

22.06.2023 (Thu)  

23.06.2023 (Fri) International Olympic Day, Reading Week concludes 

24.06.2023 (Sat) Working Day for classes VI to XII 

25.06.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

26.06.2023 (Mon) International Day Against Drug Abuse & Illicit Trafficking 

27.06.2023 (Tue)  

28.06.2023 (Wed) Bakrid (Holiday) 

29.06.2023 (Thu)  

30.06.2023 (Fri)  

               Number of working days   :  24 
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JULY 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.07.2023 (Sat) Working day for VI to XII 

02.07.2022 (Sun) Sunday  

03. 07.2023 (Mon) St. Thomas Day (Holiday) 

04. 07.2023 (Tue)  

05. 07.2023 (Wed) Gurupoornima, Investiture Ceremony 

06. 07.2023 (Thu)  

07. 07.2023 (Fri) P A 1 begins for classes I to X, Mid term 1for classes XI & XII 

08. 07.2023 (Sat) 
Second Saturday  

 

09. 07.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

10. 07.2023 (Mon)  

11. 07.2023 (Tue) World Population Day 

12. 07.2023 (Wed) World Paper Day 

13. 07.2023 (Thu)  

14. 07.2023 (Fri)  

15. 07.2023 (Sat)  

16. 07.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

17. 07.2023 (Mon) 
Karkidaka vavu (Holiday)  

Ramayana Month begins 

18. 07.2023 (Tue)  

19. 07.2023  (Wed)  

20. 07.2023 (Thu)  

21. 07.2023 (Fri)  

22. 07.2023 (Sat) 
Working Day for VI to XII  

Pi Approximation Day 

23. 07.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

24. 07.2023 (Mon)  

25. 07.2023 (Tue)  

26. 07.2023 (Wed) Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27. 07.2023 (Thu)  

28. 07.2023 (Fri) Muharam (Holiday) 

29. 07.2023 (Sat)  

30. 07.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

31. 07.2023 (Mon)  

               Number of working days   :  21 



SREE NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL, POOTHOTTA 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

AUGUST 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.08.2023 (Tue)  

02. 08.2023 (Wed)  

03. 08.2023 (Thu)  

04. 08.2023 (Fri) SCINTILLA – School Youth Festival 

05. 08.2023 (Sat) SCINTILLA- School Youth Festival 

06. 08.2023 (Sun) 
Sunday   

Hiroshima Day 

07. 08.2023 (Mon)  

08. 08.2023 (Tue)  

09. 08.2023 (Wed) 
Quit India Movement Day  

Nagasaki peace Day 

10. 08.2023 (Thu)  

11. 08.2023 (Fri)  

12. 08.2023 (Sat) 
Second Saturday International Youth Day 

 PTA General Body Meeting 

13. 08.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

14. 08.2023 (Mon)  

15. 08.2023 (Tue) Independence Day (Holiday) 

16. 08.2023 (Wed) Ramayana Month concludes 

17. 08.2023 (Thu) 
Assessment 1 for L KG & U K G, PA2 begins classes I to VIII & X, 

Unit test for class IX, Term 1 exam for XI & XII 

18. 08.2023 (Fri)  

19. 08.2023 (Sat) World Photography Day 

20. 08.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

21. 08.2023 (Mon)  

22. 08.2023 (Tue)  

23. 08.2023 (Wed)  

24. 08.2023 (Thu)  

25. 08.2023 (Fri) Onam celebration & school closes for Onam Holidays 

26. 08.2023 (Sat)  

27. 08.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

28. 08.2023 (Mon) Onnam  Onam Ayyankali Jayanthi 

29. 08.2023 (Tue) Thiruvonam 

30. 08.2023 (Wed) Moonam Onam 

31.08.2023 (Thu) Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi 

               Number of working days   :  19 
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SEPTEMBER 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.09.2023 (Fri)  

02.09.2023 (Sat)  

03.09.2023 (Sun) Sunday   

04.09.2023 (Mon) School reopens after Onam holidays 

05.09.2023 (Tue) Teachers’ Day 

06.09.2023 (Wed) Sree Krishna Jayanthi (Holiday) 

07.09.2023 (Thu)  

08.09.2023 (Fri) International Literacy Day 

09.09.2023 (Sat) Second Saturday  

10.09.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

11.09.2023 (Mon)  

12.09.2023 (Tue)  

13. 09.2023 (Wed)  

14. 09.2023 (Thu) Hindi  Diwas 

15. 09.2023 (Fri) 
International Day of Democracy 

 Sargotsav  - School Exhibition 

16. 09.2023 (Sat) World  Ozone  Day 

17.09.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

18.09.2023 (Mon)  

19.09.2023 (Tue)  

20.09.2023 (Wed) Alzheimers’  Day 

21.09.2023 (Thu)  

22.09.2023 (Fri) Sree Narayana Guru Samadi (Holiday) 

23.09.2023 (Sat) Working day for class  VI to XII 

24.09.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

25.09.2023 (Mon)  

26.09.2023 (Tue)  

27.09.2023 (Wed) Nabi Dinam (Holiday) 

28.09.2023 (Thu)  

29.09.2023 (Fri)  

30.09.2023 (Sat)  

               Number of working days   :  19 
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OCTOBER 

 

               Number of working days   :  22 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.10.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

02.10.2023 (Mon) Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday)  

03.10.2023 (Tue)  

04.10.2023 (Wed)  

05.10.2023 (Thu) World Teachers’ Day 

06.10.2023 (Fri)  

07.10.2023 (Sat) Working day for  class VI to XII 

08.10.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

09.10.2023 (Mon) World  Postal  Day 

10.10.2023 (Tue) World  Mental Health  Day 

11.10.2023 (Wed) 
Half yearly exam begins for class I to VIII, PA2 for class IX,  

PA3 for class  X and Mid- term 2 for XI & XII 

12.10.2023 (Thu)  

13.10.2023 (Fri)  

14.10.2023 (Sat) Second Saturday  

15.10.2023 (Sun) Sunday   

16.10.2023 (Mon)  

17.10.2023 (Tue)  

18.10.2023 (Wed)  

19.10.2023 (Thu)  

20.10.2023 (Fri)  

21.10.2023 (Sat) National  Solidarity  Day 

22.10.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

23.10.2023 (Mon) Maha Navami 

24.10.2023 (Tue) Vijaya Dasami (Holiday) 

25.10.2023 (Wed)  

26.10.2023 (Thu)  

27.10.2023 (Fri)  

28.10.2023 (Sat) Working  Day for class VI to XII 

29.10.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

30.10.2023 (Mon)  

31.10.2023 (Tue) National  Unity  Day 
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NOVEMBER 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.11.2023 (Wed) Kerala  Piravi  Day 

02.11.2023 (Thu) Praveen George Memorial Inter – School Football Tournament 

03.11.2023 (Fri) Annual school sports  - Day 1 

04.11.2023 (Sat) Annual school sports  - Day  2 

05.11.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

06.11.2023 (Mon)  

07.11.2023 (Tue) National  Cancer  Awareness Day 

08.11.2023 (Wed)  

09.11.2023 (Thu)  

10.11.2023 (Fri)  

11.11.2023 (Sat) Second Saturday  

12.11.2023 (Sun) Sunday, Deepavali 

13.11.2023 (Mon) World Kindners Day 

14.11.2023 (Tue) Children’s Day 

15.11.2023 (Wed)  

16.11.2023 (Thu)  

17.11.2023 (Fri)  

18.11.2023 (Sat)  

19.11.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

20.11.2023 (Mon)  

21.11.2023 (Tue) World Television Day 

22.11.2023 (Wed)  

23.11.2023 (Thu)  

24.11.2023 (Fri)  

25.11.2023 (Sat) Working  day for class VI to XII 

26.11.2023 (Sun) Sunday  Constitution Day 

27.11.2023 (Mon)  

28.11.2023 (Tue)  

29.11.2023 (Wed)  

30.11.2023 (Thu)  

               Number of working days   :  24 
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DECEMBER 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.12.2023 (Fri)  

02.12.2023 (Sat) Working Day for class VI to XII 

03.12.2023 (Sun) Sunday   

04.12.2023 (Mon) Indian  Navy  Day 

05.12.2023 (Tue) Ashtami  at Vaikom (Holiday) 

06.12.2023 (Wed)  

07.12.2023 (Thu) Indian Armed Forces  Flag  Day 

08.12.2023 (Fri)  

09.12.2023 (Sat) Second Saturday  

10.12.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

11.12.2023 (Mon) U N I C E F  Day 

12.12.2023 (Tue) 
Assessment 2 begins for L K G & U K G, PA3 begins for  classes I 

to IX, Term 2 exam for class XI and Model Exam for class X & XII 

13.12.2023 (Wed)  

14.12.2023 (Thu) World Energy Conservation  Day 

15.12.2023 (Fri)  

16.12.2023 (Sat)  

17.12.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

18.12.2023 (Mon)  

19.12.2023 (Tue)  

20.12.2023 (Wed)  

21.12.2023 (Thu)  

22.12.2023 (Fri) 
National Mathematics Day Christmas Celebration & School closes 

for Christmas holidays 

23.12.2023 (Sat)  

24.12.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

25.12.2023 (Mon) Christmas  

26.12.2023 (Tue)  

27.12.2023 (Wed)  

28.12.2023 (Thu)  

29.12.2023 (Fri)  

30.12.2023 (Sat)  

31.12.2023 (Sun) Sunday  

               Number of working days   :  16 
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JANUARY 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.01.2024 (Mon)  

02.01.2024 (Tue) Mannam  Jayanthi  (Holiday) 

03.01.2024 (Wed) School reopens after Christmas holidays 

04.01.2024 (Thu) Sahodaya Model Examination begins for X & XII 

05.01.2024 (Fri)  

06.01.2024 (Sat) Working day for class VI to XII 

07.01.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

08.01.2024 (Mon)  

09.01.2024 (Tue)  

10.01.2024 (Wed)  

11.01.2024 (Thu)  

12.01.2024 (Fri) National Youth  Day 

13.01.2024 (Sat) Second Saturday  

14.01.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

15.01.2024 (Mon)  

16.01.2024 (Tue)  

17.01.2024 (Wed)  

18.01.2024 (Thu)  

19.01.2024 (Fri)  

20.01.2024 (Sat)  

21.01.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

22.01.2024 (Mon)  

23.01.2024 (Tue)  

24.01.2024 (Wed) National girl Child  Day 

25.01.2024 (Thu) National Voters Day 

26.01.2024 (Fri) Republic  Day (Holiday) 

27.01.2024 (Sat) Working day for class VI to XII 

28.01.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

29.01.2024 (Mon)  

30.01.2024 (Tue) Martyr’s  Day 

31.01.2024 (Wed)  

               Number of working days   : 22 
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FEBRUARY 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.02.2024 (Thu)  

02.02.2024 (Fri) 
 

 

03.02.2024 (Sat) Working day for class VI to XII 

04.02.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

05.02.2024 (Mon)  

06.02.2024 (Tue)  

07.02.2024 (Wed)  

08.02.2024 (Thu)  

09.02.2024 (Fri)  

10.02.2024 (Sat) Second Saturday  

11.02.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

12.02.2024 (Mon) Yearly  examination begins   for class IX & Term 3 for Class XI 

13.02.2024 (Tue) World  Radio  Day 

14.02.2024 (Wed)  

15.02.2024 (Thu)  

16.02.2024 (Fri)  

17.02.2024 (Sat)  

18.02.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

19.02.2024 (Mon)  

20.02.2024 (Tue) World Day of social  Justice 

21.02.2024 (Wed) National Mother Language  Day 

22.02.2024 (Thu)  

23.02.2024 (Fri)  

24.02.2024 (Sat) Working  day for class VI to XII 

25.02.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

26.02.2024 (Mon)  

27.02.2024 (Tue)  

28.02.2024 (Wed) National Science  Day 

29.02.2024(Thu)  

               Number of working days   :  23 
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MARCH 

DATE CURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

01.03.2024 (Fri)  

02.03.2024 (Sat) Working day for class VI to XII 

03.03.2024 (Sun) Sunday   

04.03.2024 (Mon)  

05.03.2024 (Tue)  

06.03.2024 (Wed)  

07.03.2024 (Thu)  

08.03.2024 (Fri) Maha Shivarathri  (Holiday) 

09.03.2024 (Sat) Second Saturday  

10. 03.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

11. 03.2024 (Mon)  

12. 03.2024 (Tue)  

13. 03.2024 (Wed) 
Assessment begins for LKG & UKG,  

Yearly examination begins for class I to VIII 

14. 03.2024 (Thu)  

15. 03.2024 (Fri)  

16. 03.2024 (Sat)  

17. 03.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

18. 03.2024 (Mon)  

19. 03.2024 (Tue)  

20. 03.2024 (Wed)  

21. 03.2024 (Thu)  

22. 03.2024 (Fri)  

23. 03.2024 (Sat)  

24. 03.2024 (Sun) Sunday  

25. 03.2024 (Mon) 
Yearly examination concludes and school closes for Summer 

Holidays 

26. 03.2024 (Tue)  

27. 03.2024 (Wed)  

28. 03.2024 (Thu) Maundy Thursday 

29. 03.2024 (Fri) Good  Friday 

30. 03.2024 (Sat)  

31. 03.2024 (Sun) Easter 

               Number of working days   :  18 


